
チーム名 勝 負 得セット 失セット セット率 順位

中井 #DIV/0!

東田 #DIV/0!

萩ヶ丘 #DIV/0!

長尾 #DIV/0!

八幡西 #DIV/0!

モルテン

試合順

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

5 - 1日目

6 - （1日目：時間に余裕があれば6試合目まで）

7 -

8 -

9 -

10 -

八幡東・的場・各小学校

お別れ大会
令和6年2月4日・11日（日）

中井 東田 萩ヶ丘

対戦

東田 八幡西

萩ヶ丘 長尾 東田

東田 八幡西 長尾

中井 萩ヶ丘 八幡西

東田 長尾 中井

八幡西 萩ヶ丘 東田

長尾

八幡西長尾

中井 萩ヶ丘

　1日目：八幡東C
2日目：的場A

車4台

長尾 八幡西 萩ヶ丘

八幡西 中井 長尾

東田 萩ヶ丘 中井

審判

中井


